
Pray for the Nations
Adek in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aheu Luang in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 700
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Aheu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.4%

Chr Adherents: 7.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aheu Luang in Thailand

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Aheu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alak in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Alak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.06%

Chr Adherents: 1.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Angku in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 8,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kon Keu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arem in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 800
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Arem
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.52%

Chr Adherents: 1.60%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arem in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 100
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Arem
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahnar in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 302,000
World Popl: 302,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bahnar
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 13.7%

Chr Adherents: 16.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ben in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Wa, Vo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bit in China

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 900
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bit
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bit in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bit
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.38%

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Blang in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 105,000
World Popl: 121,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Blang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Blang in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 121,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Blang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 8.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Blang in Thailand

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 121,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Blang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bo in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bo (Laos)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.4%

Chr Adherents: 5.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Brao in Cambodia

Source: Cambodia Research Network

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 41,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Brao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Brao in Laos

Source: Cambodia Research Network

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 41,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Brao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.76%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Brao in Vietnam

Source: Cambodia Research Network

Population: 500
World Popl: 41,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Brao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bru, Eastern in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 120,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bru, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.99%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bru, Eastern in Thailand

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 120,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bru, Eastern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bru, Eastern in Vietnam

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 70,000
World Popl: 120,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bru, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.1%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bru, Western in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 113,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bru, Western
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 12.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bru, Western in Thailand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 113,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bru, Western
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 8.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bugan in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bugan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bumang in China

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bumang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Champao in Laos

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chong in Cambodia

Source: SAMUDPOK - Shutterstock

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chong
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chong in Thailand

Source: SAMUDPOK - Shutterstock

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chong
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chrau in Vietnam

Source: The Peoples of Vietnam, Asia Har

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chrau
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chut-May in Laos

Source: Thi - Shutterstock

Population: 400
World Popl: 8,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chut
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.44%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chut in Vietnam

Source: Thi - Shutterstock

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 8,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chut
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chut-Ruc in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chut
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chut-Sach in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chut
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.6%

Chr Adherents: 2.6%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Con in Laos

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Con
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cua in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Cua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.3%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dak Kang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Danau in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 5,700
World Popl: 5,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Danau
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Enn in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Wa, Parauk
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Geungeu in Laos

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Lower
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.6%

Chr Adherents: 3.7%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Halang in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 23,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Halang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.76%

Chr Adherents: 0.76%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halang in Vietnam

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 23,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Halang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.6%

Chr Adherents: 15.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halang Doan in Laos

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 7,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Halang Doan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 4.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halang Doan in Vietnam

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 7,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Halang Doan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.9%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hanna in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Harnae in Laos

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Alak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hre in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 156,000
World Popl: 156,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Hre
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.7%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Hu
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.27%

Chr Adherents: 0.27%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Huay in Thailand

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hung in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Hung
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.5%

Chr Adherents: 3.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hung in Vietnam

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 900
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Hung
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Inti in Laos

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.8%

Chr Adherents: 6.8%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ir in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 6,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ir
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Javieng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.7%

Chr Adherents: 2.7%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jeh in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 79,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Jeh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 11.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jeh in Vietnam

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 79,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Jeh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.1%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jeng in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 9,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ka Yeu in Laos

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kachok in Cambodia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kachok
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 5.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamsang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanay in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Pacoh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 9.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kasseng in Laos

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Talieng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.8%

Chr Adherents: 6.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katang, Northern in Laos

Source: BigBrotherMouse - Wikimedia

Population: 73,000
World Popl: 73,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katang, Northern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katang, Southern in Laos

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katang, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kathonglueng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Lao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katu, Eastern in Vietnam

Source: manothegreek

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.59%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katu, Western in Laos

Source: Pierre AndrÃ© - Wikimedia

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katua in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 4,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 20.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kemei in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kemiehua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khang in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khao in Vietnam

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 5.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khaonh in Cambodia

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mel-Khaonh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Khlor in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 9,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kriang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Australia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Cambodia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 15,613,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.30%

Chr Adherents: 3.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in France

Source: Anonymous

Population: 73,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Germany

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Japan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Korea, South

Source: Anonymous

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Malaysia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,800
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Thailand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in United Kingdom

Source: Anonymous

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.70%

Chr Adherents: 3.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer, Cambodian in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 267,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,377,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.87%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer Keh in Cambodia

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Khmer Khae in Laos

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer Krom in Cambodia

Source: Cambodia Research Network

Population: 299,000
World Popl: 299,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.30%

Chr Adherents: 3.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer, Northern in Cambodia

Source: Kathi Hayes

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 1,501,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer, Northern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 8.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer, Northern in Thailand

Source: Kathi Hayes

Population: 1,496,000
World Popl: 1,501,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer, Northern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 8.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmu in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 911,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.71%

Chr Adherents: 0.90%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmu in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 784,000
World Popl: 911,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmu in Thailand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 911,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.7%

Chr Adherents: 6.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmu in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,300
World Popl: 911,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Khmu in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 95,000
World Popl: 911,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmu, Puman in China

Source: Paul Noll

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: U
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khom Khae in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khua in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khua in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiorr in Laos

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 5,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kiorr
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koho in United States

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 199,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Koho
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koho in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 196,000
World Popl: 199,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Koho
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 39.6%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kong Ge in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kon Keu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.91%

Chr Adherents: 0.91%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Konglang in Laos

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kor in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kraol in Cambodia

Source: Cambodia Research Network

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kraol
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kravet in Cambodia

Population: 8,900
World Popl: 8,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kavet
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 15.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kri in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.63%

Chr Adherents: 0.63%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Krung in Cambodia

Source: Kent Helvie, Sutherlin Family Ch

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Krung
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 12.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuan in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kuan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.76%

Chr Adherents: 0.76%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kuan, Khuen in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 18,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khuen
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khuen in Laos

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 18,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khuen
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khuen in United States

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 18,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khuen
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kui in Cambodia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 521,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kuay
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.53%

Chr Adherents: 3.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kui in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 521,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kuay
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kui in Thailand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 432,000
World Popl: 521,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kuay
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.41%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kui Lung in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Lahu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 12.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lamet in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Rmeet
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lamet in Thailand

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 200
World Popl: 25,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Rmeet
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lao Mai in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laoseng in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Tareng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laven in Laos

Source: Yves Picq - Wikimedia

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Laven
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laven, Boloven in United States

Source: Yves Picq - Wikimedia

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Laven
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lawa in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 106,000
World Popl: 106,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Awa (China)
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lawa, Eastern in Thailand

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Lawa, Eastern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.24%

Chr Adherents: 0.24%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lawa, Western in Thailand

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 9,100
World Popl: 9,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Lawa, Western
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 16.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Layao in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lua in Thailand

Source: Sehz-Karen Sall - Pixabay

Population: 7,200
World Popl: 7,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Prai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.67%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maa in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 53,000
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Maa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.5%

Chr Adherents: 35.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mal in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 44,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mal
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mal in Thailand

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 44,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mal
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 6.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maleng in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 700
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Maleng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maleng in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Maleng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mang in China

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 600
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mang in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Manmet in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Man Met
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.34%

Chr Adherents: 0.34%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maroy in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: So (Laos)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.3%

Chr Adherents: 2.4%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mel in Cambodia

Source: Cambodia Research Network

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mel-Khaonh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mlabri in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 20
World Popl: 420

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mlabri
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mlabri in Thailand

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 400
World Popl: 420

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mlabri
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.0%

Chr Adherents: 21.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mnong, Central in Cambodia

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 90,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mnong, Central
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mnong, Central in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 90,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mnong, Central
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 49.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mnong, Eastern in Vietnam

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mnong, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.6%

Chr Adherents: 25.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mnong, Southern in Vietnam

Source: Peoples of the World Foundation

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mnong, Southern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 48.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mok in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 5,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mok
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mok in Thailand

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 700
World Popl: 5,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mok
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mon in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,140,000
World Popl: 1,263,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mon
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.82%

Chr Adherents: 0.90%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mon in Thailand

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 123,000
World Popl: 1,263,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Mon
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Monom in Vietnam

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Monom
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 20.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muak Sa-aak in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Muak Sa-aak
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Muak Sa-aak in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Muak Sa-aak
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muong in Vietnam

Source: Quang Nguyen Vinh - Shutterstock

Population: 1,516,000
World Popl: 1,516,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Muong
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ngae in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 9,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kriang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.5%

Chr Adherents: 4.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nguan in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.85%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nguon in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 900
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Nguon
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.4%

Chr Adherents: 2.4%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nguon in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Nguon
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nokno in Laos

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyahkur in Thailand

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Nyahkur
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nyahon in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Nyaheun
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 9.5%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyeu, Yeu in Thailand

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Nyeu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
O-Du in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 700
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: O'du
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
O-Du in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 400
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: O'du
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oh in Laos

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oy in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pa Di in China

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Pa Di
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pa Di in Vietnam

Population: 400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Pa Di
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pacoh in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Pacoh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pacoh in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Pacoh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.17%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pacoh Kado in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,200
World Popl: 9,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Pacoh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.3%

Chr Adherents: 8.3%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pacoh Kanai in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Pacoh
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 5.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
De'ang, Pale in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 312,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Palaung, Ruching
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Palaung, Pale in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 295,000
World Popl: 312,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Palaung, Ruching
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.06%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Palaung, Pale in Thailand

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 312,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Palaung, Ruching
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.93%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Palaung, Rumai in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 166,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Palaung, Rumai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.67%

Chr Adherents: 0.67%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Palaung, Rumai in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 160,000
World Popl: 166,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Palaung, Rumai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
De'ang, Shwe in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 241,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Palaung, Shwe
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Palaung, Shwe in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 234,000
World Popl: 241,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Palaung, Shwe
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.13%

Chr Adherents: 0.21%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Palyu in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bolyu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 6.30%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pear in Cambodia

Source: Cambodia Research Network

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Pear
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 12.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phen in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phuong in Vietnam

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phuong
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pong in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Poong in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Prai in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Prai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Prai in Thailand

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Prai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pras in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pua in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: So (Laos)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.9%

Chr Adherents: 2.9%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Puang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ralok in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rengao in Vietnam

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Rengao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.12%

Chr Adherents: 25.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Riang Lang in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Riang Lang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Riang Lang in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Riang Lang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.67%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Romam in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Romam
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.63%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sa'och in Cambodia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 18.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sadang Duan in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Sedang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.9%

Chr Adherents: 4.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samre in Cambodia

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 13.0%

Chr Adherents: 15.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samtao in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 200
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Samtao
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samtao in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Samtao
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.17%

Chr Adherents: 0.17%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Samtao in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Anonymous

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Samtao
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.4%

Chr Adherents: 7.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sanak in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Alak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sapuan in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Sapuan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sedang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 132,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Sedang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sedang in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 131,000
World Popl: 132,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Sedang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.55%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Seng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shui in China

Source: Paul Noll

Population: 327,000
World Popl: 327,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Sui
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.25%

Chr Adherents: 0.28%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shui, Yunnan in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
So in Laos

Source: Ray Mason

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 168,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: So (Laos)
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.02%

Chr Adherents: 1.42%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
So in Thailand

Source: Ray Mason

Population: 75,000
World Popl: 168,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: So (Laos)
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
So Tri in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bru, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sok in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Somray in Cambodia

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Somray
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 12.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sou in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Sou
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.5%

Chr Adherents: 7.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Stieng, Budeh in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Stieng, Budeh
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 48.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Stieng, Bulo in Cambodia

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 64,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Stieng, Bulo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 16.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Stieng, Bulo in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 64,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Stieng, Bulo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 54.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Suoy in Cambodia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Suâ€™ung
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 14.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
T'moan in Cambodia

Source: Cambodia Research Network

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kraol
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.4%

Chr Adherents: 51.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ta Oi, Lower in Laos

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Lower
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ta Oi, Upper in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 91,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ta'oih in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 55,000
World Popl: 91,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.13%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Doi in Laos

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 300
World Popl: 5,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Tai Loi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Doi in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Peoples of the Buddhist World, A

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Tai Loi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tai Khang in China

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 70,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tai Khang in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 70,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Takua in Vietnam

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Takua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 25.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Talieng in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Talieng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamla in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamoy in Laos

Source: Peoples of Laos, Asia Harvest

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tampuan in Cambodia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Tampuan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.70%

Chr Adherents: 1.80%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tay Sa Pa in Vietnam

Source: Lon&Queta - Flickr

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Tay Sa Pa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Thae in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tho in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 95,000
World Popl: 95,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Tho
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thu Lao in Vietnam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Thu Lao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Todrah in Vietnam

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Todrah
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 26.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tong in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ong
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.2%

Chr Adherents: 3.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tonga, Ten'edn in Malaysia

Source: Pâ€™ Nok

Population: 200
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ten'edn
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tonga, Ten'edn in Thailand

Source: Pâ€™ Nok

Population: 400
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ten'edn
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Toum in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Hung
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Trieng in Vietnam

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 66,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Trieng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Triew in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trui in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: So (Laos)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wa in China

Source: EU Civil Protection and Humanita

Population: 380,000
World Popl: 848,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Wa, Parauk
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 19.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wa in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: EU Civil Protection and Humanita

Population: 461,000
World Popl: 848,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Wa, Parauk
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 30.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wa in Thailand

Source: EU Civil Protection and Humanita

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 848,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Wa, Parauk
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 30.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kawa in China

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 92,000
World Popl: 92,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Wa, Vo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kawa in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 700
World Popl: 92,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Wa, Vo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.55%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Xinh Mun in Laos

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 45,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xinh Mun in Thailand

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 45,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xinh Mun in Vietnam

Source: Asia Harvest

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 45,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xo Dang in Vietnam

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Kayong
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.7%

Chr Adherents: 15.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yin in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.7%

Chr Adherents: 4.8%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


